
South Carolina - SC

Nord Family Foundation http://www.nordff.org/2018-education/

Flour Giving Foundation https://www.fluor.com/sustainability/community/fluor-giving

Duke Endownment Foundation https://dukeendowment.org/

Dominion Energy Charitable Giving https://www.dominionenergy.com/community/educational-programs

Abney Foundation http://www.abneyfoundation.org/

Blank Foundation https://blankfoundation.org/

Byerly Foundation http://www.byerlyfoundation.com/

Bunnelle Foundations http://www.bunnelle.org/

Coastal Community Foundation https://coastalcommunityfoundation.org/

Community Foundation of Greenville https://www.cfgreenville.org/grants/

Community Foundation of  the Low Country https://www.cf-lowcountry.org/default.aspx

Foothills Community Foundation https://foothillscommunityfoundation.org/

Foundation for the Carolinas https://www.fftc.org/

Joanna Foundation https://joannafoundation.org/grants/policies/

Spartan County Foundation https://spcf.org/grants-and-scholarships/

Spring Close Foundation http://springsfnd.org/


